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Board of Trustee Meetings and Committee Meetings are held  

in the College Hall Board Room unless otherwise noted. 

Board of Trustee Public Sessions are scheduled to begin at about 10:30 a.m. unless otherwise noted. 

 

 

 

2014 2015 

Friday, February 7, 2014 Friday, February 6, 2015 

Friday, May 2, 2014 Friday, May 1, 2015 

Monday, July 28, 2014 Monday, July 27, 2015 

Friday, September 19, 2014 Friday, September 25, 2015 

Friday, November 21, 2014 Friday, November 20, 2015 
 

 

2014 2015 

Friday, October 3, 2014 Friday, March 13, 2015 

 Friday, October 9, 2015 

 

 

2014 2015 

FINANCE, AUDIT & INSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

 
EDUCATIONAL POLICY & STUDENT DEVELOPMENT 

11:00 – 2:00 P.M. 

FINANCE, AUDIT & INSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

 
EDUCATIONAL POLICY & STUDENT DEVELOPMENT 

11:00 – 2:00 P.M. 
Thursday, January 23, 2014 Thursday, January 22, 2015 

Thursday, April 17, 2014 
 ** Note time and room change below due to  

Tuition Hearing 
Thursday, April 16, 2015 

Thursday, July 10, 2014 Thursday, July 9, 2015 

Thursday, September 4, 2014 Thursday, September 10, 2015 

Thursday, November 6, 2014 Thursday, November 5, 2015 

 
**Finance, Audit & Institutional Development 

2:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. –Cheng Library, Paterson Room 
 

**Educational Policy & Student Development 
9:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon – Cheng Library, Paterson Room 
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2014 2015 
Thursday, April 17, 2014 Thursday, April 16, 2015  

 


